
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Develop Initial Product Specifications 2 days Fri 9/2/05 Mon 9/5/05

2 PDS Development 12 wks Tue 9/6/05 Mon 11/28/05

3 Relevant Background Search 2 wks Tue 9/6/05 Mon 9/19/05

4 Preliminary Designs 2 wks Tue 9/20/05 Mon 10/3/05

5 Material Selection/Ordering 2 wks Tue 10/4/05 Mon 10/17/05

6 Initial Construction of Prototype 28 days Tue 10/18/05 Thu 11/24/05

7 Preliminary Design Report 1 wk Fri 11/25/05 Thu 12/1/05

8 Complete Prototype 1 wk Fri 11/25/05 Thu 12/1/05

9 Presentation 1 day Fri 12/2/05 Fri 12/2/05

10 Revise Prototype Further 3 wks Tue 1/17/06 Mon 2/6/06

11 Research FDA protocols 2 wks Tue 2/7/06 Mon 2/20/06

12 Develop FDA protocols 2 wks Tue 2/21/06 Mon 3/6/06

13 Comprise Patient Consent Form 2 wks Tue 3/7/06 Mon 3/20/06

14 Find Patient Subjects 2 wks Tue 3/21/06 Mon 4/3/06

15 Test Prototype on Human Subjects 2 wks Tue 4/4/06 Mon 4/17/06

16 Write Up Patent Application 12 days Tue 4/18/06 Wed 5/3/06

17 Submit Patent Application 1 day Thu 5/4/06 Thu 5/4/06

18 Final Presentation 1 day Fri 5/5/06 Fri 5/5/06
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